
General information about company

Scrip code 532952
NSE Symbol NAHARCAP
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE049I01012
Name of the company NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.72
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.73
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.78

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)Class

eg:X
Class
eg:Y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

17 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457

(B) Public 12366 4655710 4655710 27.8 4655710 4655710 27.8 4655710

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 12383 16746167 16746167 100 16746167 16746167 100 16746167

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

72.2 12090457

(B) Public 27.8 4545373 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16635830 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No. Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total
as a %



shares
held
(V)

1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

of
Total
Voting
rights

(XA)

Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X)
=
(XA+XB+XC)

ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

12 1486508 1486508 8.88 1486508 1486508 8.88 1486508

(d) Any Other
(specify)

5 10603949 10603949 63.32 10603949 10603949 63.32 10603949

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

17 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457

(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

17 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457 12090457 72.2 12090457

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a)
Mutual
Funds 3 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01 1600

(d) Banks 9 1562 1562 0.01 1562 1562 0.01 1562

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

1 59219 59219 0.35 59219 59219 0.35 59219

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

13 62381 62381 0.37 62381 62381 0.37 62381

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

7 51394 51394 0.31 51394 51394 0.31 51394

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 7 51394 51394 0.31 51394 51394 0.31 51394

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 1021 1021 0.01 1021 1021 0.01 1021

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01 1000

(f)

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

1 177725 177725 1.06 177725 177725 1.06 177725

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

11826 2438421 2438421 14.56 2438421 2438421 14.56 2438421

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

7 902653 902653 5.39 902653 902653 5.39 902653

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

152 94820 94820 0.57 94820 94820 0.57 94820

(l)
Bodies
Corporate 67 536326 536326 3.2 536326 536326 3.2 536326

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

290 389969 389969 2.33 389969 389969 2.33 389969

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

12346 4541935 4541935 27.12 4541935 4541935 27.12 4541935

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

12366 4655710 4655710 27.8 4655710 4655710 27.8 4655710

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 )

12383 16746167 16746167 100 16746167 16746167 100 16746167

Total
(A+B+C )

12383 16746167 16746167 100 16746167 16746167 100 16746167

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category & Name of
the Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian



(a)
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

8.88 1486508

(d) Any Other (specify) 63.32 10603949
Sub-Total (A)(1) 72.2 12090457
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

72.2 12090457

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 1600 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.01 985 0 0 0

(i)
NBFCs registered
with RBI

0.35 59219 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.37 61804 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
I

0.31 51394 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.31 51394 0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

0.01 1021 0 0 0

(c)
Key Managerial
Personnel

0.01 1000 0 0 0

(f)
Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

1.06 177725 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

14.56 2330362 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

5.39 902653 0 0 0

(i)
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

0.57 94820 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.2 534625 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (specify) 2.33 389969 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 27.12 4432175 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

27.8 4545373 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 16635830
Total (A+B+C ) 100 16635830

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Ruchika
Oswal

Abhilash
Oswal

Monica
Oswal

Jawahar Lal
Oswal Dinesh Oswal Tanvi Oswal

Sambhav
Oswal

PAN (II) AABPO2482M AABPO2485N AABPO2483L AABPO2481J AABPO2476P ABFPO3069B ABAPO4593M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 0.07 0 0.07 8.23 0.48 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000
Total 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.07 0 0.07 8.23 0.48 0.01 0.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities
etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage
of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.07 0 0.07 8.23 0.48 0.01 0.01

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 11555 0 11520 1378185 80991 1000 1000
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the Shareholders (I) Ritu Oswal Kamal Oswal
Manisha
Oswal

Abhinav
Oswal

Rishabh
Oswal

Sanjana
Oswal

PAN (II) AABPO2484P AACPO9697F AABPO2480K ABCPO9440K AASPO9670L BCHPA5617F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Total 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 0 0 0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 1000 259 230 268 250 250
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.
Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1486508
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1486508
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 8.88
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1486508
Total 1486508
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 8.88
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 1486508
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 8.88
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 1486508
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Name of the Shareholders (I) Abhilash Growth
Fund Private Limited

Atam Vallabh
Financiers Ltd

J L Growth
Fund Ltd

Kovalam Investment
& Trading Co. Ltd

Monica Growth
Fund (P) Ltd

Nagdevi Trading &
Investment Co Ltd

Nahar Poly
Films Ltd

PAN (II) AAACA2361H AAACA2847G AAACJ1593Q AAACK4419L AAACM0379D AAACN1563A AAACN5708K
No. of the Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 39.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.48
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including
warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 39.48

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6611632

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Nahar Financial and
Investment Ltd.

Nahar Growth
Fund (P) Ltd

Oswal Woolen
Mills Ltd.

Ruchika Growth
Fund (P) Ltd

Sankheshwar
Holding Co. Ltd

Vanaik
Investors Ltd

Vardhman
Investments Ltd

PAN (II) AAACN0169J AAACN0765G AAACO1973F AAACR0129C AAACS2165B AAACV0052E AAACV1587G
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.7 0 0 0 17.96 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0
Total 285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.7 0 0 0 17.96 0 0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants
and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.7 0 0 0 17.96 0 0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 285000 0 0 0 3006850 0 0
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Click here to go
back

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Nahar Spinning Mills
Ltd.

Nahar Industrial
Enterprises Ltd.

CLOSETTRUNK PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACN5710D AACCN3563A AAHCC7683B Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 0 1 5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 648399 0 52068 10603949
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 648399 0 52068 10603949
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 3.87 0 0.31 63.32
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 648399 0 52068 10603949
Total 648399 0 52068 10603949
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.87 0 0.31 63.32
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

648399 0 52068 10603949

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

3.87 0 0.31 63.32

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 648399 0 52068 10603949
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) R A MAX PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAKCR1961N Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 500468 500468
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 500468 500468
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.99 2.99
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 500468 500468
Total 500468 500468
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.99 2.99
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 500468 500468
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 2.99 2.99

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 500468 500468
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Investor Education and Protection Fund
MCA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 177725 177725
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 177725 177725
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.06 1.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 177725 177725
Total 177725 177725
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.06 1.06
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 177725 177725
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.06

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 177725 177725
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Text Block

Textual Information(1) IEPF, Ministry of Corporate Affairs

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I)
ANIL KUMAR
GOEL

SANGEETHA
S

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAJPG2552Q AIJPS3739F Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 419000 242446 661446
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 419000 242446 661446
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.5 1.45 3.95
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 419000 242446 661446
Total 419000 242446 661446
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.5 1.45 3.95
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 419000 242446 661446
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5 1.45 3.95

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 419000 242446 661446
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category
Clearing
Members

Trusts
Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

HUF LLP

Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)
Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 8 1 1 277 3 290
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 45741 100 241 343501 386 389969
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 45741 100 241 343501 386 389969
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.27 0 0 2.05 0 2.32
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 45741 100 241 343501 386 389969
Total 45741 100 241 343501 386 389969
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.27 0 0 2.05 0 2.32
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

45741 100 241 343501 386 389969



Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.27 0 0 2.05 0 2.32

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 45741 100 241 343501 386 389969
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0


